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Product Description & Application
Kizzexx 20W50 API SN/JASO MA2 is a high-performance engine oil, especially designed for modern
motorcycles. Though developed for latest technology, It provides good protection for old technology
engines too, while aligning with motorcycle engine technology development trends meets major OEMs.
Instant engine protection from Heat-activated anti-wear molecule protects engine right from its start to the
high temperature conditions caused by long, continuous driving. Under high RPM and high temperature
circumstances, It has the best frictional properties for maximum power transfer, effortless shifting, and
proper wet clutch protection.

Meets Or Exceeds
API SN
JASO MA2

Features & Benefits
Provide maximum protection for all vehicle.
Low emission engines and high-performance vehicles.
Protection against engine wear and excellent low temperature.
Special cleaning agents and dispersants help prevent deposit formation.

For TDS Please visit our website www.kizzexx.com or send request to inquiry@kizzexx.com

 

TEST METHOD RESULT
Appearance

Density @29.5°C, gm/CC

Viscosity @100°C, cSt

Viscosity @40°C, cSt

Viscosity Index

Pour Point, °C

Flash Point, °C

TBN, mgKOH/gm

VISUAL

ASTM D 4052

ASTM D 445

ASTM D 445

ASTM D 2270

ASTM D 97

ASTM D 92

ASTM D 892

C&B

0.880

19.5

169.27

132

-24

242

7.8

Typical Characteristics


