

## Product Description & Application

Kizzexx 20W50 API SN/JASO MA2 is a high-performance engine oil, especially designed for modern motorcycles. Though developed for latest technology, It provides good protection for old technology engines too, while aligning with motorcycle engine technology development trends meets major OEMs. Instant engine protection from Heat-activated anti-wear molecule protects engine right from its start to the high temperature conditions caused by long, continuous driving. Under high RPM and high temperature circumstances, It has the best frictional properties for maximum power transfer, effortless shifting, and proper wet clutch protection.

## Features & Benefits

- Provide maximum protection for all vehicle.
- Low emission engines and high-performance vehicles.
- Protection against engine wear and excellent low temperature.
- Special cleaning agents and dispersants help prevent deposit formation.

## Meets Or Exceeds

- API SN
- JASO MA2

## Typical Characteristics

TEST	METHOD	RESULT
Appearance	VISUAL	C&B
Density @29.5°C, gm/CC	ASTM D 4052	0.880
Viscosity @100°C, cSt	ASTM D 445	19.5
Viscosity @40°C, cSt	ASTM D 445	169.27
Viscosity Index	ASTM D 2270	132
Pour Point, °C	ASTM D 97	-24
Flash Point, °C	ASTM D 92	242
TBN, mgKOH/gm	ASTM D 892	7.8